
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:15

Registration and Coffee

Opening Address
Speaker: Francisco Bernardo
(European Patent Attorney, Founding Partner of 
ABG Intellectual Property)

Safe Patents: Best practices in the preparation 
and filing of patent applications
Speaker: José Miguel Lissén 
(Lawyer, Partner of ABG Intellectual Property)

How to use a registered trademark: Key points 
to avoid losing trademark rights 
Speaker: Inés Cantero 
(Lawyer, Trademark Adviser of ABG Intellectual 
Property)

Coffee break

12:15-13:00 Broad Patents for antibodies and 
Immunotherapy: Fair protection?
Speaker: Francisco Bernardo 
(Partner of ABG Intellectual Property)

13:00-13:45

13:45-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-16:45

Protecting Nektium’s innovations
Speaker: Julia Wiebe
(Director of Research and Development
Research of Nektium)

Lunch

Patentability of Computer Implemented 
Inventions  
Speaker: Jerónimo Bergado 
(EPO Examiner)

Experience managing patents in 
multinational companies
Speaker: Frederik Grever 
(European Patent Attorney and Lawyer, 
Former IP counsel for Philips, General 
Electric Plastics and Sabic)

Closing Remarks

Programme VENUE
Hotel NH  Nacional. Paseo del Prado, 48 
Madrid, Spain

REGISTRATION
Please R.S.V.P. by 24 May 2019

LANGUAGE
English

DATE
Monday, 3 June 2019

ABG Seminar 
“IP Perspectives V”

REGISTRATION FEE
75 € 
ABG Intellectual Property will donate 25 euros of 
each inscription to the Theodora Children’s Fund


