



## Programme

9:30-10:15	Registration and Coffee
10:15-10:30	Opening Address Speaker: Francisco Bernardo (European Patent Attorney, Founding Partner of ABG Intellectual Property)
10:30-11:15	Safe Patents: Best practices in the preparation and filing of patent applications Speaker: José Miguel Lissén (Lawyer, Partner of ABG Intellectual Property)
11:15-12:00	How to use a registered trademark: Key points to avoid losing trademark rights Speaker: Inés Cantero (Lawyer, Trademark Adviser of ABG Intellectual Property)
12:00-12:15	Coffee break

12:15-13:00	Broad Patents for antibodies and Immunotherapy: Fair protection? Speaker: Francisco Bernardo (Partner of ABG Intellectual Property)
13:00-13:45	Protecting Nektium's innovations Speaker: Julia Wiebe (Director of Research and Development Research of Nektium)
13:45-15:00	Lunch
15:00-15:45	Patentability of Computer Implemented Inventions Speaker: Jerónimo Bergado (EPO Examiner)
15:45-16:30	Experience managing patents in multinational companies Speaker: Frederik Grever (European Patent Attorney and Lawyer, Former IP counsel for Philips, General Electric Plastics and Sabic)

16:30-16:45 Closing Remarks

# ABG Seminar "IP Perspectives V"

### **VENUE**

Hotel NH Nacional. Paseo del Prado, 48 Madrid, Spain

### DATE

Monday, 3 June 2019

### **LANGUAGE**

English

### **REGISTRATION**

Please R.S.V.P. by 24 May 2019

### **REGISTRATION FEE**

75 €

ABG Intellectual Property will donate 25 euros of each inscription to the Theodora Children's Fund